PRISM®  PB4030
Biogas membrane
separator
Air Products PRISM PB Membrane separators are a cost
effective way to produce a continuous stream of bio-
methane on site. Using only compressed biogas, these
robust assemblies use selective permeation to separate
methane molecules from carbon dioxide, oxygen, and

Diameter	 184.1 mm
Weight	 17.1 kg
Ordering Information
Catalog Number	 Model Number	 Product Description
456239 PB4030-N1-6G-0B PRISM PB separator with high-flux
membranes, ¾ inch BSPP connection and
3/4 inch BSPP permeate port
456240 PB4030-N1-9H-0C PRISM PB separator with high-flux
membranes, ¾ inch tube size SAE O-Ring port
connection and ¾ inch tube size SAE O-Ring
port permeate port
456240 PB4030-P3-6G-DB PRISM PB separator with high-selectivity
membranes, ¾ inch BSPP connection and
¾ inch BSPP permeate port
456242 PB4030-P3-9H-DC PRISM PB separator with high-selectivity
membranes,  ¾ inch tube size SAE O-Ring
port connection and ¾ inch tube size SAE
O-Ring port permeate port
WARNINGS: